


# 8 Wood Stove

Item # PART # Description
1 10192592 |[Leg, Matte Biack
102251 Leg, Ivory
101966 Leg, Blue Black
103123 Leg, Indigo Blue
10192532 |Leg, Ocean Green
2 101926 Bottom Plate, Matte Black
5 125957 Hook for Handle, Blond
6 102819 Back Plate, Matte Black
7 102820 Side Panel, Matte Black
102344 Side Panel, lvory
101961 Side Panel, Blue Black
8 102822 Top Plate, Matte Black
1 125756 Glass 9" x 14"
12 101956 Draft Regulator, Biue Black
13 101601 Door Handle, Dark
125953 Door Handle, Blond
14 124852 Wooden Knob, Dark
125954 Wooden Knob, Blond
16 101932 Ash Lip, Matte Black
101969 Ash Lip, Blue Black
102340 Ash Lip, vory
17 101948 Log Retainer
18 101933 Bottom Burn Plate
19 101934 Side Burn Plate
20 101935 Back Burn Plate
21 101941 Top Baffle
101970 Smoke Qutlet, Blue Black
151925 Smoke Outlet, Ivory
26 101962 Smoke Qutlet Cover, Matte Black
101963 Smoke Outlet Cover, Blue Black
102248 Smoke Outlet Cover, Ivory
27 100229 Traverse Bar
28 151622 Bottom Heat Shield
29 125942 Glass Clips
33A 125960 Hinge Pin New
34 125779 Gasket for Smoke Outlet (Sold per Foot)
40 9996 M8 x 80 Cheese Head Screw
41 9993 M8 x 40 Cheese Head Screw
42 9946 M8 x 25 Flat Head Screw

b




# 8 Wood Stove

Item # PART # Description
43 9910 M6 x 10 Screw for Glass Clips
44 9905 M6 x 25 Hex Head Screw
45 9903 M6 x 16 Hex Head Screw
46 9931 M8 Nut
47 9976 M8 Washer
48 9974 4mm Washer 18 x 18 x 6 (square)
49 9904 M6 x 20 Hex Head
52 122009 Clip for Screen Knob




